	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 193.09000 (This price is for reference only)
		 8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GT-1515RP3H Soberton Inc  BUZZER 3.1KHZ 1-2V EXT DRV PCB
BPA-1527 Bud Industries  PLATE ALUMINUM BOTTOM 12" X 12"
PC-11478 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 7.87X4.76X1.58" GRY
1457J1201EBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.16X3.42X1.24" BLACK
10-00544 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY MINI DIN MALE R/A 8POS
1200900029 Molex Inc  CONN 4POS FEMALE RCPT 24AWG .30M
9457270060 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
1442777 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS R/A SOCKET 5M
5492362-6 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UM LRMPO/SC 12FIB
N304-11M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 35FT
A9BAG-0302F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF03G/AF03/AFE03T
0151680123 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 30
0152670277 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0152680275 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0151661007 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 305
NK5EPC15YLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E YELLOW
A-MCSS-80005 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 SFTP PATCH GREY .5M
TCMD-25-S-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 50PS SGL END 12"
M3TTK-1406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD14K/MC14G/MSD14K
A3DDH-2406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR24H/AE24G/AKR24H
6014C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 22AWG 9PAIR FOIL SHIELDED
M39081 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 12AWG SLT 1000'
1723 SL001 Alpha Wire  1723 SLATE 1000 FT
E3604S.18.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 SBC PVC/OA/FLEX FPLP
MWSEA2-1-4-19 Essentra Components  MICRO WIRE SADDLE ARROW MNT NAT
FDC-12S-F-2NN-01K-C 3M  FIBER DOME CLOSURE 654X306MM
0032.1147 Schurter Inc  FEL/SIL CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
IEGS6-1REC4-32837-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0915784 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 250VAC 65VDC
37012000430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
TR2/1025FA10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 250V FAST SMD 1025
P4SMA75CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC SMD
P4SMA6.8C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 11.03VC SMD
MX5KP13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC CASE5A
MAPLAD30KP400CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 400VWM 644VC SMD
MXPLAD30KP110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC PLAD
TISP4350M3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 350V
B1101UARP Littelfuse Inc  BATTRAX SLIC PROTECTOR 6-SOICW
CR0900SA Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR SIBOD 75VR DO-214AA
VAR-18120550M5P-XK TDK Corporation  VARISTOR 55V RING
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  keywords
	    	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  E-T-A
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  pdf
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  datasheet
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  price
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  distributor
	electronic components 8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  Circuit Protection
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  Circuit Breakers
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
	8345-B02A-S3M0-DB2B2C-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .